CASE GTIN

NETwT (i
2402 (68g) w

UPC
8

32526 24803 7

10832526248034

Product Code: 24803

CHRISTIE COOKIE CO.® TRIPLE
CHOCOLATE BLONDE BAKED

IW COOKIE, 2.4 0Z

Triple Chocolate Blonde individually wrapped 2.40z

cookie. All the gourmet semi-sweet chocolate chips,
white chocolate chips and dark chocolate chips we

could fit in a cookie, made perfect with brown sugar and

natural vanilla flavor

SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE

GTIN:

Kosher Certification:

Kosher Status:

Kosher Certificate:

Case Count:

Master Pack:

Net Case Weight:

Gross Case Weight:

Case Cube:

Pallet Pattern:

Serving Size:

Shelf Life from Manufacture:
Storage Method:

Shelf Life Refrigerated, Prepared:
Shelf Life Ambient, Prepared:
Shelf Life Refrigerated, Thawed:
Shelf Life Ambient, Thawed:
Master Unit Size:

Case Dimensions:

Item Dimensions:

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

10832526248034

KOF-K

DAIRY

View Certificate

72

CASE

10.8 LB

12.854 LB

0.835

5 Ti x 13 Hi (65 Cases/Pallet)
1 COOKIE (68 G)

365 DAYS

Keep Frozen

0 DAYS

14 DAYS

N/A

N/A

240z
20.25INLx15.0INWx4.75INH
5.0INLx5.0INWx0.75INH

Nutrition Facts

1 Servings Per Container

Serving Size 1 COOKIE (68 g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 320
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 169 20%
Saturated Fat 10g 49%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 45mg 15%
Sodium 310mg 14%
Total Carbohydrate 41g 15%
Dietary Fiber 2g 5%

Total Sugars 24g

Includes 23g Added Sugars 47%
Protein 4g 8%
Vitamin D 0.2mcg 0%
Calcium 30mg 2%
Iron 1.6mg 8%
Potassium 120mg 2%
Thiamin 15%
Riboflavin 8%
Folate 8%

* The % Daily Value (dv) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

ENRICHED UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON,
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BUTTER (CREAM (FROM MILK)),
BROWN SUGAR, SUGAR, WHITE CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE
MILK POWDER, NONFAT DRY MILK, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), NATURAL

FLAVOR), BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE CHUNKS (CHOCOLATE LIQUOR ALKALI PROCESSED,

SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLA), SEMISWEET
CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN (AN
EMULSIFIER), NATURAL FLAVOR), EGGS, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA), SALT, NATURAL

FLAVOR.

ALLERGENS

100g Nutrition Facts
Calories 471.885
Protein 6.152 G
Carbohydrates 60.593 G
Sugars 35.36 G
Added Sugars 34.314G
Sugar Alcohol 0G
Water 7.844 G
Fat 23.088 G
Saturates 14.266 G
Trans Fat 0.673 G
Cholesterol 66.745 MG
Fiber 2.26 G
Minerals
Ash 2.324G
Calcium 42.157 MG
Iron 2.308 MG
Sodium 460.471 MG
Thiamin 0.244 MG
Riboflavin 0.153 MG
Niacin 1.817 MG
Potassium 178.601 MG
Vitamin D 0.233 MCG
Folic Acid 46.995 MCG

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS

DERIVED FROM BIOENGINEERING

TIPS & HANDLING

Keep frozen at 0° or below (penguin graphic)

DATE CREATED: 6/15/2026
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